BERNACCHI Anna
BERNACCHI Camilla
CEKAJ Enis

FEDIV Emilia
MEHJA Matilde
MORELLI Giada
PIERI Ilaria

ROSSI Alessandra
SABANI Shukrije

SAFAA Sara

ANDATA

Salgari
Salgari
Salgari
Salgari
Salgari
Salgari
Salgari
Salgari
Salgari
Salgari

8.15
8.15
8.03
8.03
8.01
8.15
8.03
8.03
8.14
8.03

incr. Confini/Maiano

incr. Confini/Maiano
Hotel Vespucci
Hotel Vespucci

abitazione

incr. Confini/Maiano
Hotel Vespucci
Hotel Vespucci

presso abitazione

Hotel Vespucci



CEKAJ Enis
FEDIV Emilia
MEHJA Matilde
PIERI Ilaria
ROSSI Alessandra
SABANI Shukrije

SAFAA Sara

RITORNO

Salgari
Salgari
Salgari
Salgari
Salgari
Salgari
Salgari

17.03
17.03
17.02
17.03
17.03

16.50
17.03

Hotel Vespucci
Hotel Vespucci
Presso Abitazione
Hotel Vespucci
Hotel Vespucci
Presso Abitazione
Hotel Vespucci



